
Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 12015924

Procuring Entity SOUTHERN LEYTE STATE UNIVERSITY

Title General Pest Control Services

Area of Delivery Southern Leyte

Solicitation
Number:

2025-60-0134-C

Trade
Agreement:

Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement
Mode:

Negotiated Procurement - Small
Value Procurement (Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Pest Control Services

Approved Budget
for the Contract:

PHP 81,600.00 

Delivery Period:

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Reymark Malto Cativo
BAC Secretariat
San Roque, Sogod, Southern Leyte
Sogod
Southern Leyte
Philippines 6606
63-956-8601139

bac_sg@southernleytestateu.edu.ph

Status Active

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 07/05/2025

Last Updated / Time 07/05/2025 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 14/05/2025 08:00 AM

Description
 
12 mos General Pest Control Services 6,800.00

TOTAL: 81,600.00

Created by Reymark Malto Cativo

Date Created 06/05/2025

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the
contact person/s of the concerned party.

 © 2004-2025  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

Help

5/7/25, 8:00 AM printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=12015924 1/1

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx
javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));

